@gigtﬂt Tournament Results. Marquette I nter collegiate

Mar quette I nter collegiate
Hartford, WiI
Tournament Dates: 10/01 - 10/03, 2017

Erin HillsG.C.

Par: 772 7 I ) -
Yardage: 7722 7722 7722 Both
—_ [ Round: 3 ][ Total ]
-1 Texas A&M University 286 866 +2
2 UCLA 300 296 877 +13
3 Marquette University 290 296 293 879 +15
4 Florida State Univ. 301 287 299 887 +23
5 Michigan State 298 295 301 894 +30
6 So. Florida, U. of 288 306 302 896 +32
7 Wisconsin, U. of 301 299 297 897 +33
T8 OleMiss 308 291 302 901 +37
T 8 Purdue University 294 303 304 901 +37
10 Northwestern 301 304 297 902 +38
11 UC Davis 299 306 299 904 +40
12 UTEP 291 313 306 910 +46
13 lowa State 310 302 299 911 +47
14 NIU 312 305 299 916 +52
15 Augusta 304 303 313 920 +56
[Name ~ [School |
- 1 Austin Kendziorski Marquette _ H
T 1 Harry Ellis Florida St 75 213 -3
T 3 Hidetoshi Y oshihara UCLA 77 67 214 -2
T 3 Josh Gliege TexasA&M 75 71 214 -2
5 Braden Thornberry Ole Miss 71 70 216 E
T 6 Andrew Paysse Texas A&M 72 73 217 +1
T 6 Chandler Phillips Texas A&M 75 70 217 +1
T 6 Claudio Correa USF-Bulls 71 73 217 +1
T 6 Lachlan Barker lowa State 73 73 217 +1
T 10 Cristian DiMarco USF-Bulls 68 76 218 +2
T 10 Kaleb Johnson Mich. St. 71 218 +2
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T12
T12
T 14
T 14
T 16
T 16
T 16
T19
T19
T19
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 22
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 42
T 42
T 42
T42

Aaron Terrazas
Jason Hong

Dylan Wu

Hunter Eichhorn
Eddy Lai

Jamie L

Tyler Collier
Everton Hawkins
Matthew Bachmann

Michael Sharp
Charles Corner
Jordan Hahn

Josh Seiple

Oliver Farrell
Pete Kuhl

Brian Carlson
Denzel leremia
Evan Knight
Gustav Andersson

Broc Everett
Brody Blackmon
Nick Robinson
Andrew Walker
John Pak
Thomas Hutchison
Beau Briggs
Matt Robinson
Patrick Murphy
Reese Ramsey
Salvador Rocha
Brandon Smith
Cole Madey
James Piot

Luke Miller
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UTEP
Purdue
N'western
Marguette
UCLA
Florida St
UCLA
N'western
Marguette
Mich. St.
UTEP
Wisconsin
Ole Miss
Marguette
Wisconsin
Purdue
lowa State
UC Davis
Augusta
Augusta
Ole Miss
Wisconsin
Mich. St.
Florida St
UC Davis
Ole Miss
UC Davis
UCLA
TexasA&M
NIU
TexasA&M
UCLA
Mich. St.
N'western

74
71
71
73
76
74
75
76
73
71
76
78
77
76
75
79
76
172
75
74
172
75
76
74
80
76
73
71
75
76
76
77
77

70
78
77
69
74
76
75
74
77
75
76
71
73
74
78
71
75
75
74
76
76
74
74
77
75
78
76
73
75
79
77
73
78

75
71
12
79
71
71
73
73
73
78
172
75
74
74
172
75
74
78
7
76
78
78
7
76
73
74
79
84
78
74
76
79
74

219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
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T 42
T47
T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 63
T 63
T 65
T 65
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T75
T75
T75
T75
T79

Ryan Lumsden
Devon Bling
Garrett Loomis
Jordan Less
Timmy Hildebrand

Brandon Baumgarten

Brett Robinson
Cole Bradley
Griffin Barela
Jake Carter
Jesse Bratz

Sam Triplett
Charlie Green
Joo-Young Lee
Kyle Flexsenhar
Matt Murlick
Thomas DeMarco
Jmmy Jones
Priyanshu Singh
Eric Mclntosh
Nicklas Pihl
Alex Shead
Andre Leveque
Cecil Wegener
Frank Lindwall
Joe Weller
Jonathan Keppler

Sam Anderson
Tripp Kinney
Bennett Baker
Jarle Volden
Michael Mattas
Settavut Paradee
Charlie Mal&ki
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N'western
UCLA
Marguette
NIU
Purdue
UC Davis
Wisconsin
Purdue
Wisconsin
Florida St
UC Davis
N'western
Mich. St.
NIU
USF-Bulls
Marguette
NIU
USF-Bulls
USF-Bulls
N'western
UTEP
Augusta
USF-Bulls
Ole Miss
lowa State
Purdue
Florida St
Wisconsin
lowa State
Florida St
Purdue
NIU
UTEP
Marguette

80
75
80
72
80
76
73
77
79
73
79
74
78
73
76
79
76
79
79
73
80
76
79
82
79
74
84
77
81
83
85
80
80

69
74
74
78
76
75
77
73
73
81
74
77
81
77
82
79
80
75
78
83
78
81
75
78
80
81
79
82
75
78
77
79
79

81
81
76
80
75
80
81
81
79
7
78
81
73
82
74
74
7
79
7
78
7
78
81
76
7
81
73
7
82
7
76
79
80

229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
238 +22
238 +22
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
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T79
T79
T79
T 83
T 83

85

86
DNF

Danny Daniels
Paul Schlimm
Prescott Mann
Ferdinand Mueller

Kerry Sweeney
L aken Hinton

Olof Gunnarsson

Tom Calbi

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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lowa State

NIU 81
UTEP 77
Marquette 78
Ole Miss 81
Augusta 77
Augusta 84
Wisconsin 86

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

299.33 29853 299.53 299.13

0 3 1 4
1 0 0 1
14 12 14 40

76.23 7590 76.30 76.14

9 11 7 27
4 1 6 11
74 74 73 221

79
85
83
80
77
77

79
77
79
79
87
81

239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
241 +25
242 +26
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